
S E R V I C E S
O F F E R E D

W H Y  C H O O S E

R A U L
G A L L O N ?

Appraisal Services - Residential & Commercial

Umpire Services - Dispute Resolution

Expert Damage Assessments

W H Y  P U B L I C  A D J U S T E R S  &
A T T O R N E Y  P A R T N E R  W I T H  M E

The following section outlines my professional fees, service inclusions, and payment 
terms designed to make the process clear and straightforward.

I appreciate your interest in my Appraisal and Umpire services.

Impartiality Guaranteed – I follow strict appraisal 
ethics and Florida statutes

Fast Turnaround – Efficient scheduling and reporting

Credibility & Trust – My reports are recognized and 
respected by both carriers and plaintiff counsel

Appraisal – Residential (up to $50,000)

Appraisal – $50,000 to $100,000

Appraisal – Over $100,000 up to $200,000

Appraisal – $250,000–$500,000

Umpire – Residential (Minimum Fee)

Umpire – Commercial (Minimum Fee)

Hourly Rate – Umpire

$700

$1,250

$1,500

$1,750

$1,500

$2,000

$250/hour

SERVICE FEE

Included With
All Appraisal Services

Travel time

Individually labeled
photographs

Detailed sketch

23+ Years of Experience in property insurance claims

Extensive background on the carrier side 
(COMMERICAL AND RESIDENTIAL) — I know how 
insurers evaluate damages

Certified Appraiser & Umpire (CPCU, AIC, AINS, CPAU)

Bilingual: English & Spanish

Committed to fair, timely, and accurate resolutions


