



SERVICES OFFERED

- Appraisal Services - Residential & Commercial
- Umpire Services - Dispute Resolution
- Expert Damage Assessments

WHY CHOOSE RAUL GALLON?

- 23+ Years of Experience in property insurance claims
- Extensive background on the carrier side (COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL) – I know how insurers evaluate damages
- Certified Appraiser & Umpire (CPCU, AIC, AINS, CPAU)
- Bilingual: English & Spanish
- Committed to fair, timely, and accurate resolutions

I appreciate your interest in my Appraisal and Umpire services.

The following section outlines my professional fees, service inclusions, and payment terms designed to make the process clear and straightforward.

SERVICE	FEE
Appraisal – Residential (up to \$50,000)	\$700
Appraisal – \$50,000 to \$100,000	\$1,250
Appraisal – Over \$100,000 up to \$200,000	\$1,500
Appraisal – \$250,000–\$500,000	\$1,750
Umpire – Residential (Minimum Fee)	\$1,500
Umpire – Commercial (Minimum Fee)	\$2,000
Hourly Rate – Umpire	\$250/hour

Included With All Appraisal Services

- Travel time
- Individually labeled photographs
- Detailed sketch

WHY PUBLIC ADJUSTERS & ATTORNEY PARTNER WITH ME

- Impartiality Guaranteed – I follow strict appraisal ethics and Florida statutes
- Fast Turnaround – Efficient scheduling and reporting
- Credibility & Trust – My reports are recognized and respected by both carriers and plaintiff counsel